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              YXC O70503579545MEEA4SC-1
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  YXC
                

 Package
 SMD7050-4P

 Description
 
                3.3V 20mA ±25ppm 3.579545MHz SMD7050-4P  Oscillators ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  150
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.8321
                      	$ 0.83
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.6953
                      	$ 6.95
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.6253
                      	$ 18.76
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.4948
                      	$ 49.48
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.4535
                      	$ 226.75
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.4328
                      	$ 432.80



 
              In Stock: 113
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  